

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.5895/2005 in

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 636 OF 2004

JARNAIL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 13/05/2005 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Further two weeks' time from today is granted to th

e applicant to pay in

terms of the order dated 12th July, 2004.

The interlocutory application is disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Mast

er

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL.MISC. PETITION NO.5895 OF 2005

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.636 OF 2004

Jarnail Singh & Ors.  
..Appellant

Versus

State of Punjab  
..Respondent

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Further two weeks' time from today is granted to the app  
licant to pay in

terms of the order dated 12th July, 2004.  
Application is

The interlocutory a

disposed of accordingly.

.....J.

(Y.K. SABHARWAL)

.J.

.....

(S.B. SINHA)

.J.

.....

(P.P. NAOLEKAR)

New Delhi,

May 13, 2005.